BASIC STATISTICS OF HUNGARY, 2008

Area (1 000 km?)
Agriculture (%)
Forest (%)

Population

Thousands

Increase 2003-08 (annual rate, %)
Number of inhabitants per km?

Gross domestic product
In billion HUF
Per head (thousand USD)

Public consumption (% of GDP)
General government (% of GDP)
Current expenditure
Current revenue
Gross debt, Maastricht definition

Exports of goods and services (% of GDP)

Main commodity exports (% of total)

Machinery and transport equipment

Manufactured goods
Food, beverages and tobacco
Fuels, electric energy

Monetary unit: forint

LAND
93.0 Major cities (thousand inhabitants)
62.2 Budapest
20.3 Debrecen
Miskolc
PEOPLE
Total labour force (thousands)
10 038 Employment (% of total)
-0.2 Agriculture, forestry and fishing
108 Industry and construction
Services
PRODUCTION
Gross fixed capital investment
26 553 In % of GDP
15.5 Per head (thousand USD)
GOVERNMENT
21.6 Number of seats in Parliament
Share of seats held by governing party (%)
48.2 Last election: April 2006
44.8 Next election: Spring 2010
72.8

FOREIGN TRADE

82.1 Imports of goods and services (% of GDP)
Main commodity imports (% of total)
60.7 Machinery and transport equipment
26.5 Manufactured goods
6.7 Fuels, electric energy
3.8 Food, beverages and tobacco
CURRENCY

Annual average (2009)
Forints per USD
Forints per EUR

1720.3
205.1
1711

4174

4.5
32.1
63.4

20.9
3.2

386
48

81.1

49.1
31.6
12.8

4.7

202.1
280.3



From:

T OECD Economic Surveys: Hungary 2010

Access the complete publication at:
https://doi.org/10.1787/eco_surveys-hun-2010-en

Please cite this chapter as:

OECD (2010), “Basic Statistics of Hungary, 2008”, in OECD Economic Surveys: Hungary 2010, OECD
Publishing, Paris.

DOI: https://doi.org/10.1787/eco_surveys-hun-2010-1-en

This work is published under the responsibility of the Secretary-General of the OECD. The opinions expressed and arguments
employed herein do not necessarily reflect the official views of OECD member countries.

This document and any map included herein are without prejudice to the status of or sovereignty over any territory, to the
delimitation of international frontiers and boundaries and to the name of any territory, city or area.

You can copy, download or print OECD content for your own use, and you can include excerpts from OECD publications,
databases and multimedia products in your own documents, presentations, blogs, websites and teaching materials, provided
that suitable acknowledgment of OECD as source and copyright owner is given. All requests for public or commercial use and
translation rights should be submitted to rights@oecd.org. Requests for permission to photocopy portions of this material for
public or commercial use shall be addressed directly to the Copyright Clearance Center (CCC) at info@copyright.com or the
Centre frangais d’exploitation du droit de copie (CFC) at contact@cfcopies.com.

&) OECD


https://doi.org/10.1787/eco_surveys-hun-2010-en
https://doi.org/10.1787/eco_surveys-hun-2010-1-en

	Basic statistics of Hungary, 2008



