BASIC STATISTICS OF HUNGARY, 2008

LAND

Area (1 000 km²) Agriculture (%) Forest (%)	93.0 62.2 20.3	Major cities (thousand inhabitants) Budapest Debrecen Miskolc	1 720.3 205.1 171.1
PEOPLE			
Population		Total labour force (thousands)	4 174
Thousands	10 038	Employment (% of total)	
Increase 2003-08 (annual rate, %)	-0.2	Agriculture, forestry and fishing	4.5
Number of inhabitants per km ²	108	Industry and construction	32.1
		Services	63.4
PRODUCTION			
Gross domestic product		Gross fixed capital investment	
In billion HUF	26 553	In % of GDP	20.9
Per head (thousand USD)	15.5	Per head (thousand USD)	3.2
GOVERNMENT			
Public consumption (% of GDP)	21.6	Number of seats in Parliament	386
General government (% of GDP)		Share of seats held by governing party (%)	48
Current expenditure	48.2	Last election: April 2006	
Current revenue	44.8	Next election: Spring 2010	
Gross debt, Maastricht definition	72.8		
FOREIGN TRADE			
Exports of goods and services (% of GDP) Main commodity exports (% of total)	82.1	Imports of goods and services (% of GDP) Main commodity imports (% of total)	81.1
Machinery and transport equipment	60.7	Machinery and transport equipment	49.1
Manufactured goods	26.5	Manufactured goods	31.6
Food, beverages and tobacco	6.7	Fuels, electric energy	12.8
Fuels, electric energy	3.8	Food, beverages and tobacco	4.7
CURRENCY			
Monetary unit: forint		Annual average (2009)	
-		Forints per USD	202.1
		Forints per EUR	280.3



From:

OECD Economic Surveys: Hungary 2010

Access the complete publication at:

https://doi.org/10.1787/eco_surveys-hun-2010-en

Please cite this chapter as:

OECD (2010), "Basic Statistics of Hungary, 2008", in *OECD Economic Surveys: Hungary 2010*, OECD Publishing, Paris.

DOI: https://doi.org/10.1787/eco_surveys-hun-2010-1-en

This work is published under the responsibility of the Secretary-General of the OECD. The opinions expressed and arguments employed herein do not necessarily reflect the official views of OECD member countries.

This document and any map included herein are without prejudice to the status of or sovereignty over any territory, to the delimitation of international frontiers and boundaries and to the name of any territory, city or area.

You can copy, download or print OECD content for your own use, and you can include excerpts from OECD publications, databases and multimedia products in your own documents, presentations, blogs, websites and teaching materials, provided that suitable acknowledgment of OECD as source and copyright owner is given. All requests for public or commercial use and translation rights should be submitted to rights@oecd.org. Requests for permission to photocopy portions of this material for public or commercial use shall be addressed directly to the Copyright Clearance Center (CCC) at info@copyright.com or the Centre français d'exploitation du droit de copie (CFC) at contact@cfcopies.com.

